. | Department of Administration
A | Purchasing Division

Pil 2019 Washington Street East
' | Post Office Box 50130

| Charleston, wv 253050130

Order Date:

State of West Virginia
Master Agreement

2015-09-14

CORRECT ORDER NUMBER
MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES,
INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS!

Order Number: CMA 0212 0212 TEMP14F

Procurement Foider: 230

Document Name: STATEWIDE CONTRACT TEMP14F

Reason for Mod¥ication:

Document Description: TEMPORARY STAFFING SERVICES

Chan?e Order #2: To extend contract from 9/19/15 to
11118515,

Procurement Type: Statewide MA (Open End)

Buyer Name: April Battle

Telephone: (304) 558.2566

Email: april.e.battle@wv.gov

Shipping Method: Best Way

Effective Start bate; 2014-05-19

Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid

Effective End Date: 2015-11-18

Vendor Customer Code: 0000001 14418
CHOICE STAFFING INC
167 EAGLE SCHOOL RD

MARTINSBURG WV 25404
Uus
Vendor Contact Phone: (999) 995-9999 Extension:

Discount Percentage; 0.0000
Discount Days: 0

Requestor Name: Robert Kilpatrick
Requestor Phone: (304) 558-8802
Requestor Emait; robeﬂ.p.kilpatrick@wv.gov

ALL STATE AGENCIES

VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

No City WV 999ag9 No Cit WV 99999
Y
us us
mta! Order Amount Open Endj
7757/ia _
PURCHASING DIVISIO JHORZATION ... |ATTORNEY GENERAL APPROVAL AS TOFORM | ENCUMBRANCE CERTIFICATION -
SIGNED BY: AL é’ /. |SIGNEQIBY SIGNED BY: ‘ %\S\L&o
DATE: . DATE: § j DATE: Cl-ay.. <~
ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE Ok FITE 24 WAA ELEGTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE
Ly

Date Printed:  Sep 14, 2015 Order Number:  TEMP14F

Page:

1

FORM 1D : WV_PRC_CMA_001 814

7



Extended Description:
CHANGE ORDER #2

E%E%(}{Eg_lr) THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT ACCORDING TO ALL TERMS, CONDITIONS, PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS CONTAINED IN THE ORIGINAL

EFFECTIVE DATE OF EXTENSION: SEPTEMBER 18, 2015, THROUGH NOVEMBER 18, 2015,
NO OTHER CHANGES.

Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
1 80111607 JOB $0.000000
Service From Service To

Commodity Line Description; TEMPORARY EMPLOYEE SERVICES

Extended Description:

Date Printed: Sep 14,2015  Order Number: TEMP14F Page: 2 FORM D : WV_PRC_CMA (01 B4



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA JASON PIZATELLA

A OvERnOR. DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION ACTING CABINET Seae v
PURCHASING DIVISION DAVID TINCHER
2019 WASHINGTON STREET, EAST DIRECTOR
P.O. Box 50130

CHARLESTON, WEST VIRGINIA 25305-0130

September 11, 2015

Dauid Wiley

Choice Staffing, Inc.
167 Eagle School Road
Martinsburg, WV 25404

Subject: TEMP14F

Dear Dave;

The State of West Virginix is offering to extend subject contract under the same terms,
conditions and pricing as contained in the original contract including all authorized
change orders. The extension dates are 9 /19/2015 through 11/18 /2015. If your
company agrees to this extension, please sign below and return the original to my

attention by Tuesday, September 15, 2015,

Should you have any questions about this letter, please feel free to give me a call,
Thank you for your prompt attention to this matter.

Yours,

N

Robert P Kilpatrick, Senior Buyer

West Virginia State Purckasing Division
Phone: (304)558-0067

Fax: (304)558-4115

Email: Robert.p.ki{paiﬁck@wugov

Please complete and retum fby fax or email);

We agree to extend the contract for the period as stated above under the same terms
and conditions in the original purchase order and any change orders thereto,

@J%M F-fl R0 T

Name/ Signature Date

PHONE: {304) 558.2308

FAX: {304) 658-4145 W‘W’urchasfn-g.gov E.EQ/AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER



